SeaStar PRO Outboard Steering systems are suited for all those critical high speed, single
powered outboard boats, like Bass, Flats, combo Race/Ski and other performance orientated
boats capable of speeds in excess of 65mph. Before ordering it is necessary to determine the
proper cylinder and helm pump for your application. See application guide below. All SeaStar
PRO systems require the use of a SeaStar PRO helm and SeaStar PRO (1500psi) reinforced
Kevlar hoses with All SeaStar PRO systems.
Issue Date - March 2015

Page 2 / 4
Learn More
ORDER INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART No.
COMPLETE SYSTEMS
16’ – SeaStar PRO cylinder, helm pump and 2x 16’ Kevlar hoses + fluid HK7516A-3
18’ – SeaStar PRO cylinder, helm pump and 2x 18’ Kevlar hoses + fluid HK7518A-3
20’ – SeaStar PRO cylinder, helm pump and 2x 20’ Kevlar hoses + fluid HK7520A-3
22’ – SeaStar PRO cylinder, helm pump and 2x 22’ Kevlar hoses + fluid HK7522A-3
24’ – SeaStar PRO cylinder, helm pump and 2x 24’ hoses + fluid HK7524A-3
SeaStar 2.0cu” Pro Helm HH5770-3
SeaStar 2.0cu” Sport Tilt Pro Helm
SeaStar 2.0cu” Trad Tilt Pro Helm
HH6190-3